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Final Results
Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014
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Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 12.09 49. Hisahito "Tad" Takeuchi 0 SSP - MA USA A26852

2 15.03 9. Josh Wilcoxon 1 SSP - SS USA A57298

3 15.67 17. George Ferguson 0 SSP LWE MM USA A54273

4 15.84 6. Laura Torres-Reyes 1 SSP L EX USA A23213

5 16.64 30. Lyle Herman 1 SSP LWE UN USA A983081

6 16.94 42. Rodney Barnes 1 SSP LWE SS USA A377762

7 17.23 4. Brian Reedy 0 SSP - UN USA

8 17.71 16. Bob Matthews 0 SSP - UN USA A53613

9 18.38 8. John Hilton 3 SSP - MM USA A48792

10 18.64 34. Jed Harvey 2 SSP - UN USA A527633

11 22.46 32. Judy Ormeroid 0 SSP L SS USA A27032

12 22.58 39. Mike Brugler 1 SSP LWE UN USA

13 22.80 20. Tom Hubbard 0 SSP S NV USA A51933

14 23.60 13. Kevin Queen 0 SSP - NV USA

15 23.74 18. Dennis Hutchinson 5 SSP - UN USA A948530

16 23.82 37. Bill Cash 0 SSP S UN USA A226145

17 24.34 7. Tom Belcher 1 SSP - UN USA

18 24.39 45. Jeremy Watkins 2 SSP - UN USA A525507

19 24.99 50. Nathan Padget 2 SSP - UN USA

20 25.27 10. Edward Vanasdale 0 SSP S NV USA

21 26.30 44. Jonathan Knaur 1 SSP - UN USA A36720

22 26.64 3. Thomas Stanions 3 SSP S UN USA

23 28.94 47. Matt Wright 6 SSP - NV USA

24 29.17 48. Eric Ellington 0 SSP - NV USA

25 29.57 19. Tad Sullivan 1 SSP S UN USA

26 30.56 26. Duane Joseph 0 SSP - UN USA

27 30.74 29. John Kruse 0 SSP - UN USA

28 31.03 35. Steve Woods 0 SSP - UN USA

29 33.58 43. John Kreuz 8 SSP - NV USA

30 34.17 36. Bryan Condit 0 SSP - UN USA

31 35.79 11. Ryan Sheffield 0 SSP - UN USA

32 37.65 33. Gary Grace 1 SSP - UN USA

33 162.59 23. floyd Watterson 7 SSP S UN USA

DQ 1. Larry Davis SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 16.10 40. Terry Kirkpatrick 0 ESP - UN USA

2 17.48 2. Jon Santini 2 ESP - MM USA A22696

3 24.00 14. Arthur Brown 0 ESP S UN USA A41131

4 26.66 12. David Burnworth 1 ESP - UN USA A794988

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 27.72 15. Donald Readnour 0 CDP - UN USA

2 38.21 27. Amy Frank 8 CDP L UN USA A881741

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 24.14 41. Bob Lauer 0 ESR - UN USA A57340

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:39

Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 27.71 25. Robert Beck Jr 1 SSR - UN USA A762074

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 15.84 6. Laura Torres-Reyes 1 SSP L EX USA A23213

2 22.46 32. Judy Ormeroid 0 SSP L SS USA A27032

3 38.21 27. Amy Frank 8 CDP L UN USA A881741

DQ 1. Larry Davis SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 15.67 17. George Ferguson 0 SSP LWE MM USA A54273

2 16.64 30. Lyle Herman 1 SSP LWE UN USA A983081

3 16.94 42. Rodney Barnes 1 SSP LWE SS USA A377762

4 22.58 39. Mike Brugler 1 SSP LWE UN USA

DQ 1. Larry Davis SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Richwood IDPA Match - March 2014 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 22.80 20. Tom Hubbard 0 SSP S NV USA A51933

2 23.82 37. Bill Cash 0 SSP S UN USA A226145

3 24.00 14. Arthur Brown 0 ESP S UN USA A41131

4 25.27 10. Edward Vanasdale 0 SSP S NV USA

5 26.64 3. Thomas Stanions 3 SSP S UN USA

6 29.57 19. Tad Sullivan 1 SSP S UN USA

7 162.59 23. floyd Watterson 7 SSP S UN USA

DQ 1. Larry Davis SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


